USSVI 2023 Convention Sub Reunions

Boat

USS Gato SSN-615

USS Narwhal SSN-671

USS Nautilus SSN-571

USS Pintado SS-387/SSN672
USS Piper SS-409
USS Ronquil SS-396
USS Theodore Roosevelt SSBN-600

USS Barracuda SST-1/SSK-3, SS-550
USS Mackerel SST-204
USS Marlin SST-205

USS Picuda SS-382
USS Quillback SS-424
USS Trutta SS-421
USS Tang SS/AGSS-563
USS Seadeagon SSN-584

USSVI National Reunion Chaiman
Tucson 2023 Reunion Chairman

Renion Coordinator
Ed Sarlo
Buck Crouch
Roger Miller
Brad Seidel
Frank Whitty
Richard "Ozzie" Osentowski
Jim Irwin
T-Boats
John Delihanty
John Delihanty
John Delihanty
PQT Veterans Assn.
Bill Moak
Bill Moak
Bill Moak
Jerry Predmore
Jack "Wheels" Wheeler

Richard "Ozzie" Osentowski
Bob Bowe

email address
edsarlo@gmail.com
buckcrouch2 @gmail.com
rmiller1944@g.com
bseidel57vet@yahoo.com

whitty409 @yahoo.com
ussronquil@yahoo.com
subvetjim@gmail.com

jo-lodel67 @comcast.net
jo-lodel67 @comcast.net
jo-lodel67 @comcast.net

golfnsurf46@aol.com

golfnsurf46@aol.com

golfnsurf46@aol.com
chiefsailorl @gmail.com

jackwheeler68@gmail.com

ussronquil@yahoo.com
bob bowe@outlook.com

Phone
480.834.5615
520.310.0181
520.742.0650
602.931.5298
508.946.5274
734.658.9196
518.383.2481

503.974.9305
503.974.9305
503.974.9305

805.581.4419
805.581.4419
805.581.4419
575.740.0875
518.577.1477

734.658.9196
520.275.6712
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